
Payment ID :

GMIS191289

5477218

Customer Name : เขตพื้นที่การศึกษาประถม

Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

CTF037  Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report

Effective Date : 30/07/2021

Print Date : 30/07/2021 Print Time : 18:01:53

( Detail Part)

Datatype : IGDT03 Page 1 of

Customer ID :

 2

Customer Ref# : 2021073036658896

Upload Date : 30/07/2021

Service Name : KTB iPay Direct 03

Narrative : SakonNakhon Pr

Sending Bank/Branch/Account : 006/0440/4406008020

Debit Date : 30/07/2021

KTB Account Transferred

006-0419/0419 - PHANG KHON BR.

Item Bank-Branch Account Name Srv Type Tr. Amt Approve.AmtRef. No.PromptPay System FeeAmt NetAmtAccount No

006-0419 04191569066 นายเฉลิมชัย อภิวัชรก 14 C 27,000.00Direct Credit 0000000000000
000 0.001 27,000.00 27,000.00

006-0419 04191136879 นายดมศักดิ์ สิ่วละคร 14 C 4,748.00Direct Credit 0000000000000
000 0.002 4,748.00 4,748.00

006-0419 04191382802 นางวิราภา วารีย์ 14 C 1,865.00Direct Credit 0000000000000
000 0.003 1,865.00 1,865.00

006-0419 04191159801 เฉลียว สาขามุละ 14 C 4,208.00Direct Credit 0000000000000
000 0.004 4,208.00 4,208.00

006-0419 04191086014 นางอุบลศรี สุวรรณชัย 14 C 850.00Direct Credit 0000000000000
000 0.005 850.00 850.00

006-0419 04191444611 นางโมรี วัฒนราช 14 C 730.00Direct Credit 0000000000000
000 0.006 730.00 730.00

006-0419 04191406612 นายธนู วัฒนราช 14 C 730.00Direct Credit 0000000000000
000 0.007 730.00 730.00

7 0.00 40,131.0040,131.0040,131.00

006-0440/0440 - SAWANG DAEN DIN BR.

Item Bank-Branch Account Name Srv Type Tr. Amt Approve.AmtRef. No.PromptPay System FeeAmt NetAmtAccount No

006-0440 04401091612 นาง ผ่องศรี คำภาพันธ 14 C 8,000.00Direct Credit 0000000000000
000 0.001 8,000.00 8,000.00

006-0440 04401037537 นายวิไล จันลา 14 C 400.00Direct Credit 0000000000000
000 0.002 400.00 400.00

006-0440 04401212371 นางสมพร ยุตรินทร์ 14 C 1,200.00Direct Credit 0000000000000
000 0.003 1,200.00 1,200.00

006-0440 04401024281 จันทร์ทา ปานา 14 C 850.00Direct Credit 0000000000000
000 0.004 850.00 850.00

4 0.00 10,450.0010,450.0010,450.00



Payment ID :

GMIS191289

5477218

Customer Name : เขตพื้นที่การศึกษาประถม

Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00
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006-0440/0440 - SAWANG DAEN DIN BR.

Item Bank-Branch Account Name Srv Type Tr. Amt Approve.AmtRef. No.PromptPay System FeeAmt NetAmtAccount No

 Payment Total

50,581.00

0.00

11

0.00

0.00

50,581.00

0.00

0.00

50,581.00

50,581.00

50,581.00

0

11

50,581.00

0.00Grand Total Non-City

Grand Total

Grand Total City

Total KTB Account Transfer

Total Interbank Account Transfer

Total PromptPay Transfer

0.0050,581.0011 50,581.0050,581.00

0.000.000 0.000.00

0.000.000.000 0.00

  Company Part

Bank-Branch Account No Name
Type Amount Type

Item
Amount

Transaction Commission

1 006-0440 4406008020 เขตพื้นที่การศึกษาประถมศึกษาสกลนครเขต2 D 50,581.00 D 0.00

C 0.00 C 0.00

0.0050,581.00

Item User ID Trans Date Trans Time

User Detail

1 MK3690094@GMIS191289 30/07/2021 13:34:47

2 AR3695018@GMIS191289 30/07/2021 17:47:14

3 AR3695005@GMIS191289 30/07/2021 17:51:40

- End of report -


